
Saisonwettkampf  2 0 2 4

1.Kampf 2. Kampf 3. Kampf 4. Kampf 5. Kampf 6. Kampf Schnitt

LP AL Götz Uli 283 283,00

LG AL Geiger Ulrike 296 296,00

LG AL Mösbauer Edith 288 288,00

LP AL Müller Jürgen 252 252,00

LG AL Weigert Lisl 273 273,00

LG Forster Michael #DIV/0!

LP Burger Michaela #DIV/0!

LG Zerbian Erich #DIV/0!

LP Beck Matthias 308 308,00

1448,0

GESAMT 1448 1448,0

Mannschaftspunkte 0 0

1.Kampf 2. Kampf 3. Kampf 4. Kampf 5. Kampf 6. Kampf Schnitt

LP AL Lorenz Alfred 277 277,00

LP AL Dirrigl Johann 284 284,00

LP AL Wilhelm Anton 270 270,00

LG AL Geiger Hans 281 281,00

LG AL #DIV/0!

LG Kurz Hanna 367 367,00

LP Burger Stefan   LP 357 357,00

LP Ries Thomas 308 308,00

LG Biersack Thomas 288 1836,0 288,00

GESAMT 1836 1836,0

Mannschaftspunkte 2 2

1.Kampf 2. Kampf 3. Kampf 4. Kampf 5. Kampf 6. Kampf Schnitt

LG AL Biersack Gerlinde #DIV/0!

LG AL Forster Hans 2 #DIV/0!

LG AL Forster Anna #DIV/0!

LP AL Prebeck Rudi #DIV/0!

LG AL Paumer Norman #DIV/0!

LG Zenger Marc #DIV/0!

LG Kurz Jana #DIV/0!

LG Müller Helga #DIV/0!

0,0

GESAMT #DIV/0!

Mannschaftspunkte 0

1.Kampf 2. Kampf 3. Kampf 4. Kampf 5. Kampf 6. Kampf Schnitt

LG AL Prebeck Annemarie #DIV/0!

LG AL Mösbauer Horst #DIV/0!

LG AL Lorenz Rosi #DIV/0!

LG AL Weigert Mathilde #DIV/0!

LG AL Braun Else #DIV/0!

LG Benoist Martin  LG #DIV/0!

LG Irlbeck Werner #DIV/0!

LP Heinze Maria #DIV/0!

0,0

GESAMT #DIV/0!

Mannschaftspunkte 0

1  

2  

3  

4  

 20.04.2024 



Mannschaftssummen    freihändig
Ringe Punkte

Mannschaft 1 1448 0

Mannschaft 2 1836 2

Mannschaft 3 0 0

Mannschaft 4 0 0

Ringe Punkte

Mannschaft 2
1836 2

Mannschaft 1
1448 0

Mannschaft 4
0 0

Mannschaft 3
0 0

Tabelle



Datum: Kampf-Nr.: 1

Mannschaft-Nr. 1

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Götz Uli 94 96 93 283 283

Geiger Ulrike 98 98 100 296 296

Mösbauer Edith 96 96 96 288 288

Müller Jürgen 86 86 80 252

Weigert Lisl 90 91 92 273 273

Forster Michael 0

Burger Michaela 0

Zerbian Erich 0

Beck Matthias 78 75 72 83 308 308

Mannschaftsergebnis 1448

gegen

Mannschaft-Nr. 2

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Lorenz Alfred 96 97 84 277 277

Dirrigl Johann 93 97 94 284 284

Wilhelm Anton 85 93 92 270 270

Geiger Hans 94 94 93 281 281

0

Kurz Hanna 91 93 92 91 367 367

Burger Stefan   LP 86 88 91 92 357 357

Ries Thomas 82 82 74 70 308

Biersack Thomas 64 73 67 84 288

Mannschaftsergebnis 1836

Vereinsrundenwettkampf  2024

SG Kleeblatt Frotzersricht e.V.

19.04.2024

gewertet werden 4 Schützen AL und 2 Schützen frei



Datum: Kampf-Nr.: 1

Mannschaft-Nr. 3

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Biersack Gerlinde 0

Forster Hans 2 0

Forster Anna 0

Prebeck Rudi 0

Paumer Norman 0

Zenger Marc 0

Kurz Jana 0

Müller Helga 0

0

Mannschaftsergebnis 0

gegen

Mannschaft-Nr. 4

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Prebeck Annemarie 0

Mösbauer Horst 0

Lorenz Rosi 0

Weigert Mathilde 0

Braun Else 0

Benoist Martin  LG 0

Irlbeck Werner 0

Heinze Maria 0

Mannschaftsergebnis 0

Vereinsrundenwettkampf  2024

SG Kleeblatt Frotzersricht e.V.

26.04.2024

gewertet werden 4 Schützen AL und 2 Schützen frei



Datum: Kampf-Nr.: 2

Mannschaft-Nr. 2

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Lorenz Alfred 0

Dirrigl Johann 0

Wilhelm Anton 0

Geiger Hans 0

0

Kurz Hanna 0

Burger Stefan   LP 0

Ries Thomas 0

Biersack Thomas 0

Mannschaftsergebnis 0

gegen

Mannschaft-Nr. 3

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Biersack Gerlinde 0

Forster Hans 2 0

Forster Anna 0

Prebeck Rudi 0

Paumer Norman 0

Zenger Marc 0

Kurz Jana 0

Müller Helga 0

Mannschaftsergebnis 0

Vereinsrundenwettkampf  2024

SG Kleeblatt Frotzersricht e.V.

17.05.2024

gewertet werden 4 Schützen AL und 2 Schützen frei



Datum: Kampf-Nr.: 2

Mannschaft-Nr. 4

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Prebeck Annemarie 0

Mösbauer Horst 0

Lorenz Rosi 0

Weigert Mathilde 0

Braun Else 0

Benoist Martin  LG 0

Irlbeck Werner 0

Heinze Maria 0

0

Mannschaftsergebnis 0

gegen

Mannschaft-Nr. 1

1 2 3 4 Gesamt gewertet

Götz Uli 0

Geiger Ulrike 0

Mösbauer Edith 0

Müller Jürgen 0

Weigert Lisl 0

Forster Michael 0

Burger Michaela 0

Zerbian Erich 0

Beck Matthias

Mannschaftsergebnis 0

Vereinsrundenwettkampf  2024

SG Kleeblatt Frotzersricht e.V.

24.05.2024

gewertet werden 4 Schützen AL und 2 Schützen frei


